Toll-free: 1-800-99VALCO
Phone: (+1) 419-678-8731
Fax: (+1) 419-678-2200
Page 17-01
TURKEY PAN FEEDER
Effective April 22,2025
PAGE NUMBER

Feed line tubes.  Note that two different tubes must be ordered for a 3 pans per
20' of tube feed line.
HOW TO ORDER TURKEY PAN FEEDERS
A complete feeder line order should include the following items:
Select feeder line components as specified by the chart.  See components listing  on pages 17-
11 thru 17-18.
Determine the number of feed lines and type of line needed (end fill or center fill).
Recommended Bird Density Per Pan - See Chart Below:
End house control pan (2 per center fill line) - also mid-house control pan if required.
Turkey Pan Feeder units.
Toll-free: 1-800-99VALCO
Phone: (+1) 419-678-8731
Fax: (+1) 419-678-2200
Page 17-03
TURKEY PAN FEEDER
Effective April 22,2025
CATALOG # ITEM DESCRIPTION LBS. KG.
460250
End Control Pan Unit - Direct Drive
For 460217 Feeder - Mechanical Switch
19.3 8.7
820022 Bird Attracting LED Light For Control Pans (Universal) 0.9 0.4
460217 PTF Turkey Feeder  -  Plastic Pan Feeder (New Style) 8.5 3.9
460280 PTF Turkey Feeder  -  2 Piece Plastic Pan Feeder (New Style) 6.4 2.9
460238 Replacement 2 Piece Turkey Tower for 460280 2.8 1.3
460224
PTF Conversion Kit - Old to New.  Includes pan shield, struts, tube
support and hardware
6.2 2.8
460124 10' Tube - No Hole with Bell 10.1 4.6
460121 10' Tube - 1 Hole (for 3 pans per 20' - 80" Spacing) 10.1 4.6
460122 10' Tube - 2 Hole (for 3 pans per 20' - 80" Spacing) 10.1 4.6
460102 10' Tube - 2 Hole - 60" Spacing 10.1 4.6
460123 10' Tube - 3 Hole - 40" Spacing 10.1 4.6
Repair/Replacement Tubes Shipped prior to May 1, 2017
460101 10' Tube - 1 Hole (for 3 pans per 20' - 80" Spacing) 10.1 4.6
460104 10' Tube - 2 Hole (for 3 pans per 20' - 80" Spacing) 10.1 4.6
460103 10' Tube - 3 Hole - 40" Spacing 10.1 4.6
460022 2" Tube Clamp 0.3 0.1
720220 2" Tube Hanger 0.3 0.1
ADULT TURKEY SMOOTH TUBE   (TUBE CLAMP REQUIRED)
TUBE CLAMP & HANGERS
ADULT TURKEY CONTROL PANS & ACCESSORIES
SHIP WEIGHT  LIST
PRICE
CONTROL PANS
PAN FEEDERS
460250
460224 Old to
New Conversion Kit460280
460217
PTF FEEDER - PLASTIC PAN
(Long Pan Support Strut)
Toll-free: 1-800-99VALCO
Phone: (+1) 419-678-8731
Fax: (+1) 419-678-2200
Page 17-04
TURKEY PAN FEEDER
Effective April 22,2025
CATALOG # ITEM DESCRIPTION LBS. KG.
460300
Single Outlet Boot Assembly
(use 100 or 200 lb. hopper only - do not use 90 lb. hopper)
22.9 10.4
460301
Double Outlet Boot Assembly
(use 100 or 200 lb. hopper only - do not use 90 lb. hopper)
32.0 14.5
BOOTS - POULT FEED LINES
450810
Single Outlet Boot Assembly